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Oprep Polishing cloths, self-adhesive

QPREP polishing cloths offer the right cloth material for all materials and analysis purposes.

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES

Ideal for polishing in combination with the media carrier for the
fully automatic Qpol 250 BOT as well as with the X-Tap system
Optimized adhesive backing ensures uniform fixing over the
entire surface on the fixation system and realized no slipping or
detachment of the polishing cloth

RECOMMENDED APPLICATIONS

For use with X-Tap system
For use with media carrier plate (Qpol 250 BOT)

Description

POLISHING CLOTHS, SELF-ADHESIVE

Description @

ALPHA - Polishing cloth

« Suitable for pre-polishing

« Very hard, perforated chemical fiber cloth

- For ceramics, hard metal, steel, grey cast iron, aluminum
» High lifetime and stock removal

- For use with diamond grain size: 15/9 pym

» Fixation system: X-Tap

92002555
92002564
92002573
95016029

5 Pcs.
5 Pcs.
5 Pcs.
5 Pcs.

200 mm
250 mm
300 mm
350 mm

Alpha
Alpha
Alpha
Alpha

BETA - Polishing cloth

- Suitable for pre-polishing

- Hard synthetic cloth

- Materials with high hardness, steel, grey cast iron, hard metal,
ceramics

- For use with diamond grain size: 15/9/6 um

- Fixation system: X-Tap

95006571
95006572
95006573
95016030

5 Pcs.
5 Pcs.
5 Pcs.
5 Pcs.

200 mm
250 mm
300 mm
350 mm

Beta
Beta
Beta
Beta

DELTA - Polishing cloth

- Suitable for pre- & intermediate polishing

» Medium hard silk cloth

. C-steels, precious metal, plastics [CFK, GFK], coatings,
aluminum

- For use with diamond grain size: 9/6/3 pm

- Fixation system: X-Tap

92008801
92008802
92008803
95016034

5 Pcs.
5 Pcs.
5 Pcs.
5 Pcs.

Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta

200 mm
250 mm
300 mm
350 mm
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