

Aprep Polishing cloths, self-adhesive

QPREP polishing cloths offer the right cloth material for all materials and analysis purposes.



PRODUCT ADVANTAGES

- I Ideal for polishing in combination with the media carrier for the fully automatic Qpol 250 BOT as well as with the X-Tap system
- I Optimized adhesive backing ensures uniform fixing over the entire surface on the fixation system and realized no slipping or detachment of the polishing cloth

RECOMMENDED APPLICATIONS

- For use with X-Tap system
- I For use with media carrier plate (Qpol 250 BOT)

	ltem No.	Unit	Description POLISHING CLOTHS, SELF-ADHESIVE Description Ø ALPHA – Polishing cloth • Suitable for pre-polishing • Very hard, perforated chemical fiber cloth • For ceramics, hard metal, steel, grey cast iron, aluminum • High lifetime and stock removal • For use with diamond grain size: 15/9 μm • Fixation system: X-Tap		
	92002555	5 Pcs.	Alpha	200 mm	
	92002564	5 Pcs.	Alpha	250 mm	
	92002573	5 Pcs.	Alpha	300 mm	
	95016029	5 Pcs.	Alpha	350 mm	
			ceramics • For use with diamond grain size: 15/9/6 µm • Fixation system: X-Tap		
	95006571	5 Pcs.	Beta	200 mm	
	95006572	5 Pcs.	Beta	250 mm	
	95006573	5 Pcs.	Beta	300 mm	
	95016030	5 Pcs.	Beta	350 mm	
3 3 9			DELTA – Polishing cloth • Suitable for pre- & intermediate polishing • Medium hard silk cloth • C-steels, precious metal, plastics [CFK, GFK], coatings, aluminum • For use with diamond grain size: 9/6/3 µm • Fixation system: X-Tap		
	92008801	5 Pcs.	Delta	200 mm	
	92008802	5 Pcs.	Delta	250 mm	
	92008803	5 Pcs.	Delta	300 mm	